383
Po
w
er
A
cc
es
so

ccessories
230VAC
Drive Order Code
Case Resistor
Order Number
Dimensions (in.)
L x D x H
SKA1200025 8200-00450 9 x 1.5 x 0.75
SKA1200037 8200-00451 6 x 3 x 1.5
SKA1200055 8200-00452 6 x 3 x 1.5
z1201 & SKA1200075 8200-00453 6 x 3 x 1.5
z1202 & SKBD200110 8200-00454 6 x 3 x 1.5
z1203 & SKBD200150 8200-00455 6 x 3 x 1.5
z1204 & SKCD200220 8200-00456 9 x 3 x 1.5
460VAC
Drive Order Code
Case Resistor
Order Number
Dimensions (in.)
L x D x H
SKB3400037 8200-00412 6 x 3 x 1.5
SKB3400055 8200-00413 7.5 x 3 x 1.5
z1401 & SKB3400075 8200-00414 7.5 x 3 x 1.5
SKB3400110 8200-00415 9 x 3 x 1.5
z1402 & SKB3400150 8200-00416 9 x 3 x 1.5
z1403 & SKC3400220 8200-00417 12 x 3 x 1.5
z1404 & SKC3400300 8200-00418 12 x 3 x 1.5
z1405 & SKD3200400 8200-00419 12 x 3 x 1.5
E-STOP DUTY

y5202 8200-00222 Consult Factory 8200-00250 Consult Factory 8200-00251 Consult Factory 8200-00252 Consult Factory
460VAC
Drive Order Code
Duty Cycle / Order Code / Dimensions (L x D x H in inches)
E-Stop Dimensions 10% Dimensions 25% Dimensions 33% Dimensions
SKB3400037
8200-00151
11.75 x 2 x 2.75
8200-00043 4 x 7 x 5 8200-00060 14 x 7 x 5
8200-00077
14 x 10 x 5 SKB3400055
z1401 & SKB3400075
SKB3400110 8200-00152 8200-00044 8200-00061 14 x 10 x 5 8200-00078
z1402 & SKB3400150 8200-00153 8200-00045 8200-00062 14 x 13 x 5 8200-00079 14 x 13 x 5
z1403 & SKC3400220 8200-00155
10.25 x 2 x 2.75
8200-00046 14 x 10 x 5 8200-00063
21 x 10 x 5